
H
H
H
C
C
H
C
H
H
H
H
H
H
F
C

4 4
      7
      14

0
1,750,000

00
3,500,000

3,500,000

59,500,000
0

59,500,0001,750,000

4
2nd

11.88 14

3
7

1st 4 Kitasan Mikazuki(JPN)
21.0

2

Bk Hs HorseFP

10
4

A Shin Balancer(CAN)
5

7,000,000

7,000,000

1.12.6

1.12.34

1c
Finish
(1/10s)

58
2

5

Position
4c

57.0
2c 3c

Durandal

South Vigorous

Precious Cafe

Glory Gate

Ammirare
Charming Tango

Dark Ending

Ikeno Emerald

Sakura President

Gold Allure

Konomi Teio

End Sweep           

Afleet

1.16.1

Argentario          

Katsunori Arayama

November Sunrise

KK EishindoMasashi Atarashi

Kawakami BokujoDaughter

Yutaka Take

Tetsu Takashima

Keita Tosaki

Kazuo Okada

Mamoru Tanaka

Yoshihito Kitade

Dark Champagne      

Our Miss Legs
Jungle Pocket

54.0

Make a Wish
Sunday Silence

Really Rising       

Sakura Bakushin O

4

Nobuyuki Kubota

Katsuhiko Hirai

Yanagawa Stud LTD.                             

Sachiaki Kobayashi

766.8

15th Cosmo Placidez(JPN)
Matsurida Gogh Shanghai Hisayoshi Higashihara Aiko Toshima

Gaudy(JPN)

Meiner Lux(JPN)

Masashi Atarashi

Tadashi Mombetsu

Tadanari Konno

Motohiro Akamine

Toshiaki Ito

Duplicit
Christophe Lemaire
Hideyuki Mori

Seeking the Gold    

Tsuyoshi Ono

Tadashi Mombetsu

Adena Springs                                       

Big Red Farm

Mitsuhiro Masuda

38,803,400

15

Kazumi Akiyoshi

15 15

4,291,200

Agnes Digital

Maki Tanioka

Daisuke Mashima
Back Attack

Symboli Kris S Katsuhiko HiraiHidemitsu Sakai

Shadai Farm
Aiko Toshima

Osamu Shimohara

Hideyuki Mori Lynch Bages LTD                                     

Cosmo Candice Matsuyukiso

Show

140
340

Win
49,843,600

410
9,508,500

3-4

389,502,600
31,120

250
Trio

1,240

59,627,100
4,900

7-14

Masaru TakenakaTomonori Sato
Yasuo Ikezoe

910

Kitano Emerald

3-4
4-14 510

51,469,80052,637,100
4-7 8204-7

OI 11R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 59,500,000Yen

TOKYO HAI (LR)

total1st 2nd 3rd

October 10, 2018, 1200m, Dirt Standard, Fine      

5th4th

Kinshasa no Kiseki Tetsu TakashimaKohei Matsuyama

Shadai FarmMasakazu Kawashima
Teruya YoshidaNorifumi Mikamoto

Tomoya OzasaSuguru Hamanaka
Tomoyuki UmedaReagle Mary         

4th

5th

13th

9th Copano Lisbon(JPN)

Sakura Regnum(JPN)

10th

11th

6th

12th

7th

T O Helios(USA)

Success Energy(JPN)

Matera Sky(USA)

A Shin Balancer(CAN)

3rd Graceful Leap(JPN)

2nd Nero(JPN)

Rabbit Foot
Gold Allure
Nishino Takarazuka
Johannesburg

5

Shigeyuki Nishiyama
Nishiyama Stud

Sunday Silence

North Hills Co. Ltd.Shinsuke Hashiguchi

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 15 Touch Life(JPN) 14 14

King Halo

8 121.15.0 564.0

FP

9 Cosmo Placidez(JPN) 56.0

Dam

15th 5
3

546.2111.14.413th 2 Gaudy(JPN)2 56.0 10 11

6
7

1.14.1 652.6312th 11 Meiner Lux(JPN) 138 14

51.9
1.13.5 1
1.13.3 2

171.3
56.0

11th 8 A Shin Valor(JPN) 956.0

9th 12 Copano Lisbon(JPN)7 56.0
664

10
7910th

8th 13 Sakura Regnum(JPN)

66th 3 T O Helios(USA)
Success Energy(JPN)

2

7

56.0
1

4

Candle Glass(JPN)
3

56.0
56.0

4
4

1.12.8 1

1.12.5

9

1 3/41

5
75.4

1.51

1.12.1

3rd
4th 5 Matera Sky(USA)

Nero(JPN)
Graceful Leap(JPN)

56.0
57.0

7
8 1 1/4

4 6
4.1

1.12.1 HD

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen) 35,000,000

35,000,000
0

Sex
Age

12,250,000
0

Weight
(Kg)

12,250,000

5th 1

Trainer

13

Jockey

56.0

6

7th 10
10

6

5

57.0
9

7

4
10

Sold (Yen) 769,889,000

Bracket E. Exacta

Total Sold

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

2,8804-7780

Bracket Q. Quinella

114,205,700
4-7-14 5,570

Trifecta

4-7-14

Touch Life(JPN)

Candle Glass(JPN)

A Shin Valor(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

Win
Odds

1/2

Margin

9.5
568.813

8
14.6

Win
Fav

3

2

6

3

8

3

278.412
1.12.9 NS
1.12.9 NK

8

Kitasan Mikazuki(JPN)

7

1.12.9 NS12

OwnerDam's sire
Breeder

Taito Mori

1 1/2

Dam's dam

56.0

Ono Shoji

Q. Place

Shinji Maeda

Kitasan Jewelry Kitasan Call Kenji Sato

Eishin Rudens

Fusaichi Pegasus    

Success Ai Ni

Big Heart

Seeking the Blue    

Afternoon Deelites  

A Shin Large C

Blow the Candle

Ono Shoji

Ghostzapper         
Mayomast            

South Vigorous
Mostaqeleh          
Speightstown        Rahy                

Shuji Akaoka

Istiqlal            

Brian's Time

Mizzen Mast         


